Disclosure Repor	t Cover			Amendment Yes No
Use this form for general	report and committee information	on, must be signed	and submitted along with	h other detailed forms.
Do not use this form to up	Mark Control (Control of the Control of the Control of			
1. Committee Informati a. Full Name	on .	The state of the s		c. ID Number
John P. Paisley, Jr.		gerulak salah bansa 1908	हुन्तः, प्रतिकारिक व्यवस्थिति । अस्ति स्थापनी सहित्यका स्कृतः	C. ID Number
b. Mailing Address (include C	ity, State and Zip Code)	REC	FIVED	d. Date Filed
1104 E. Willowbrook Dr Burlington, NC 27215	ive	الماد المادي الماد	0 - 2000	10-20-2020
Durington, 110 27210	·		2 2 2029	e. Phone Number
		BY:		336-227-1649
2, Report Year 3. P.	eriod Start Date (mm/dd/yy)	4. Period End Da	ite 5, Treasurer-H	ull Name
2020	07-01-2020	10-17-2020	Thomas L. Jon	nes .
6. Type of Committee (C			sheck only one type of rep	
Candidate Campaign	Party Municipa	The state of the s	State/County	Referendum
PAC Independent		Organizational	Organizational Ouarterly	Organizational Pre-referendum
Expenditure Legal Expense Fund	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	Quarterly	Pre-reletendum
7. Twoe of Fund	pplicable, check one)	Pre-primary	First	Final
Booster Fund"		Pre-election	Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund	1 —	Pre-runoff	Third	Annual
		Semi-annual Mid Year	Fourth Semi-annual	Special
Other:	١Ħ	Year End	Mid Year	10.Special Report Name
	· 🗖 F	Final	Year End	together and the Charles of the Charles
8. Number of Fundraise	rs this Report	Special	Final	
Negating billion with him before the property of the second section of the second seco			Special Special	
1)L. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Na	The production of the control of the	CANADA CAMBON CANADA CAMBON SON MANAGEMENT	ccount Information	
Carter Bank & Trust	ine.	<u>a la dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia di</u>	rican National Bank & Tr	nst
b. Purpose	c. Account Code	b. Pur	Access of the Control	c, Account Code
Campaign	Section 18 and the Company of the Co	2 1 1/4 10 1 11 11 11 11 11 11	paign	30 - 100 - 1
	d. Period Begin Balance			d. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 75.12			\$ 0.00
CERTIFICATION				
I certify that the Committee				2B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of nds. I further certify that this report
is complete, true and corre	ect and that I have been trained b			10 19 7000
Thomas L. Jones	nted Name of Signer	Signature	of Appointed Treasurer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		Signature	of Appointed Treasurer	Date
Date Received:	a Alarkaka sa	Employee:	16	<u>Delivery Method</u>
				Normal Mail Registered Mail
Date Postmarked:		Employee:		✓ Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:	<u>12/07/20</u> 1	Employee:	<u> </u>	☐ Electronically Filed ☐ Signer has not received
Date Data Entered:	l	Employee:		mandatory training

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

August 2008

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			3.TD Number
John Paisley Campaign	Quarterly - Third		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2017	Total this	Total this
4) Cash on Hand at Start		Reporting Period \$ 75.12	Election Cycle \$
TRIVER PLANTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 375.00	\$ 1550.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 350.00	\$ 1050.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons <i>(CRO-1250)</i>	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c)	c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 1325.00	\$ 3200.00
EXPERIDINGREE			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 1226.32	\$ 3026.20
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commit		\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 12	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 1226.32	\$ 3026.20
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subt	tract line 18)	\$ 173.80	\$ 173.80
ADDITIONALABRICATION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign	rs) (CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$

		n Individuals	zer \$5(Pg or contributions unde	of	 O 1205 is no	Yes	No
		and Fund if applicab		, or contributions unde	, goon tomi ek	2. 1D Num		
John Pais	sley Campaign							
a. Full Nar	ibutor Informatione, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)	The state of the s	(D)	Add Rem	iove //	d, Comments	1	
Roger E. 8110 Col		:		c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field	é: Election Si	um to Date	
						\$		
f, Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-F	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amount	
	JPP	Check	Con	tribution	08-26-2	020	\$	200.00
							\$	
							\$	
A SECTION AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT	ibutor Informatio	Christian in Christian actual and a second contract actual of		Add # 🔄 😢 Ren	love .			
14 to 14	ne, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)	& Phone	1 4 1 5 1 4 1 5 1 4 1 5	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments		<u> </u>
		en de la company de la comp	(e. 15 e		Section of the sectio			
				c: Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field			
						e. Election St	ım to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-k	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
3, Contr	ibutor Informatic	n		Add 🔲 Rem	ove			
(内容)は表記が見る(を)に	ne, Mailing Address &	Phone	200115 30025 20025	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	k stocks.	
(incidee	city, state, & zip)							
				c: Employer's Name/Spe	eific Field			
						e. Election Si	ım to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-k	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy) уу)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	
						•	\$	
4. Tota	Lonly this Page	l B			<u> </u>	\$	<u></u>	
5, Tota	lof ALL CRO	are another of a vector areasy failer short heart from the collection	O-1100			\$		

		m Individuals	ver \$5(Pg 0 or contributions unde	of	 Ω 1205 is no	Yes t used	No No
		(and Fund if applicab	N. Brand and Street	7 Of COMMIDATIONS WILL	и фоот тогт ст	2. ID Num	Comment of the same of the sam	
John Pais	sley Campaign							
3. Contri	ibutor Informatio	in .		Add 🔲 Rem	10Ve		e Wasan	
	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession	20/4	d. Comments	S	
	city, state, & zip) nd Marie Casiday		<u>Badaak</u>	i				
3103 Hel	msley Court			c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field	1		
Concord,	NC 2827					e. Election St	um to Date	
						\$		-
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-J	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	
	JPP	Check	Conf	tribution	09-07-2	020	\$	25.00
							\$	
		!					\$	
3.Contra	ibutor Informațio	ın		Add F. T. Rem	inve			
a, Full Nan	ne, Mailing Address &	WELL STATE THE STATE OF THE STA		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments		
(include	city, state, & zip)			<u>.</u> .				
				c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field			
						e. Election Su		
	•					S 0. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Im to Date	
			re gar			\$	lovovaje ja <u>kov</u> ovaje	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	1, 1n-n	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amount	<u>att for attack of t</u>
			<u> </u>					
- 📙			 				\$	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			this could be a second of the			\$	and the state of t
All problems of the property of the Carlotte	butor Informatio	THE PARTY OF THE P		Add Rem	iovė			
to the state of the state of	ne, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)	¿ Phone		b. Job 1 me/Profession	<u>Elemente en en</u>	d. Comments	<u>Carantee anna a</u>	
28.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1		7500 - 1000 E 1000 to 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	/- N]		
				c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field			
						e, Election Su	ım to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	Gind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	(ky)	k. Amount	vitario de la seconda de l Seconda de la seconda de l
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
4. Total	only this Page	e				\$		
	of ALL CRO	The Angelog Control of the Control o				\$		
	make had street	a territoria caracteria de la constancia d	42-15-10	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR		•		

Contribut	tions from Polit	ical Party Committed	es _{Pg}	of			Yes	No.	0
Use this form	to report contribution	ons from a political party							
		l if applicable)			2, ID	Numbe	r		
John Paisley (Campaign								
3. Contributo	r Information	Add	☐ Rem	ove		align is a			67.00
a. Full Name, Ma	iling Address & Phone				b. Com	ments			
(include city, st	ate, & zip)		TRACTOR W. PROPERTY.						
Alamance Rep	oublican Women of No	C							
2966 S. Churc	ch Street # 179	•			c. Elect	ion Sum	to Date	S. Carlo	(P.
Burlington, N	C 27215				\$				
d. Account Code	e. Form of Payment	f. In-Kind Description		g. Date (mm/dd/yyy	v)	h. Am	ount	372m (\$100 m)	
JPP	Check	Contribution		09-14-2		\$	100.00)	
					. <u></u>	\$			_
		,							
						\$			
3/Contributor	r Information; iling Address & Phone	Ada Ada	Rem	oven: His	b, Com	ments			XX
(include city, st			in the second second		NY YVII			<u> Artikaliya (</u>	
									
					c. Elect	ion Sum	to Date	fra E. Sav	Į, j
•		•			\$				
d. Account Code	e. Form of Payment	f: In-Kind Description		g. Date		h. Amo			10
a. Account Conc	E. Folds of Laymen	PH-NHU DESCIPTION		(mm/dd/yyy))	12 (54 AV 10)			Ž.
						\$			
						\$			
						\$			
3. Contributo	r Information	Add	Rem	ove + ·					
THE STATE OF THE S	lling Address & Phone				b. Com	ments		V基2指2000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(include city, st	ate, & zip)								
					5175-427501 EX	SVOCOETAN C	CONTRACTOR	age were to the	KF.
						ion Sum	to Date		Ž.
	The state of the s	greety cought access to the street reducers. May the opposite or the second resources			\$	क्रीक्षर विद्यालक	erekako (j. j. 1886)	AND SECURIS	00,v
d. Account Code	e: Form of Payment	1. In-Kind Description		g. Date (mm/dd/yyy)	d	h. Amo	unt		
						\$			
						\$			
						\$	**		
4. Total onl	y this Page				\$	100.0	0		_

5. Total of ALL CRO-1220 Pages

(This line must be on line 7 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

\$

		m Individuals		Pg	of		Amendment Yes	No No
		ividual contributions or (and Fund if applicab	Address of the second second	O or contributions unde	er \$50 if form CR	O 1205 is no 2.1D Num		
San Control of the Co	ntree rum vame i sley Campaign	augaamgasshancan	lle)				loer	
March 1922 and Company of the	of the Bent worth best baken in the birth of the second of the							
a. Full Nan	ibutor Informatio ne, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)	State Sales and the second sec		Add Ren b. Job Title/Profession	nove	d. Comment	is	
James W.	. McIver, Jr.			<u>. </u>				
	inwood Drive on, NC 27215	:		c. Employer's Name/Spo	ecific Field	1		
Durinigo	/II, INC 27213					e. Election S	um to Date	沙古铁象克
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i.In-I	Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	j yy)	k. Amount	
	JPP	Check	Con	tribution	10-01-2	020	\$	50.00
		,					· \$	
	,					-	\$	
3. Contri	ibutor Informano	in .		Add 📜 🥻 Rem	100/8			
Control of the Control	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d, Comments	S	2018 X2 1050 m
(include	city, state, & zip)		<u> </u>				•	
	٠			c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field			
						e. Election Si	um to Date	
						\$	<u> Maria (Maria da 1904) (Maria da 1904), a maria</u>	J. C. S. Berthard S. Sangel and Confession and
f. Prior	g, Account Code	h; Form of Payment	i, In-k	 Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy		k. Amount	
						Service disease and the service of	\$	P. an change in the con-
							\$	
							\$	
3. Contri	butor Informatio	n e e		Add . L. Ren	love			
医克里特氏试验检 化苯甲基 医二氏管	ne, Mailing Address &	Phone		b. Job Title/Profession	Silk (GPC) department of the control	d. Comments	DAY ALGORITHMEN	
(include	city, state, & zip)		<u> Proper</u>					; i
			ļ	c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field			
			ļ			e. Election Sr	um to Date	
						\$	<u> Jan Marian I Januaria</u>	apolisk in Albania Tablania regogiaje in
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	 Lind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy)		k, Amount	
						7700.000000	\$	
			i				\$	
				·			\$	
4 Total	only this Page					<u>_</u> [50.00
CONTRACTOR OF STATE	of ALL CRO-	Company of the control of the contro					•	20.00
This is			io tino		A STATE OF STREET	\$		

Use this form to	report contributions	from a political party			
the state of the s	ill Name (and Fund if:	applicable)		2. JD	Number
John Paisley Can	npaign]	İ
3. Contributor In	aformation	☐ Add	Remove :		
a. Full Name, Mailin	明 [24] 网络克克斯 医多生物的 化自体压力 医抗			b. Con	nments
(include city, state,	, & zip)				
Republican Party 608 N. O'Kelly A Elon, NC 27244	of Alamance County Avenue	;		c. Elec	tion Sum to Date
d. Account Code	e. Form of Payment	f. In-Kind Description	g: Dafe (mm/dd/yyy		h. Amount
		Contribution			
JPP	Check		09-24-2	2020 	\$ 500.00
					\$
					\$
3. Contributor In	nformation	 	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing	Control of the Contro	Control of the Contro		b. Con	aments
(include city, state,				1	**************************************
				A Flec	tion Sum to Date
		•		April Contract	NOII SUMIN PARE
70.50			The state of the s	\$	
d. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	f. In-Kind Description	g. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	h. Amount
 .					\$
				·	\$
					\$
3. Contributor In a. Full Name, Mailing	the services and the service of the Company Automobile Company and the service of the Decision of the Service o	Add Add	L Remove	b. Com	ments
a. Full Name, Maning (include city, state,	The first territory and the light to the control of			Pr Com	MCHS -
Ser 3. 18. 1111 to 2. 11 the Charles commonweal the services	The Authority of the Secretary Secretary is a second secretary of the second se	THE STREET AND THE ST	ger (1904) 190 filos de al 1000 de 1905 de la composition de la composition de la composition de la compositio Composition de la composition della compositi	1	·
				8090 <u>-1</u> 170	
•				e. Elect	tión Sum to Date
				\$	
d. Account Code	e; Form of Payment	f. In-Kind Description	g. Date (mm/dd/yyy	v)	h, Amount
Re-STS		Activities and the second	A. C.	27	\$
					\$
					\$
4. Total only i	kie Dage	787		\$	500.00
	ms.r.age L CRO-1220 Page			<u> </u>	500.00
J. I Ulai VI 711	L'UNU 142VI ABU	S CROSTON		\$	

Contributions from Political Party Committees

Amendment

Yes

Use this:	form to report indi	vidual contributions o	ver \$50	or contributions und	er \$50 if form CR	O 1205 is no	t used	
1. Comn	rittee Full Name (and Fund if applicat	ole)			2. ID Nun	ber	
John Pais	sley Campaign							
3. Contr	ibutor Inform atio)n		Add Re	nove			电影系统
 (4) 11 Year 12 6 3 (3). 	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comment	s 2 5 5 2 4	
127,141, 4-2, 124, 177, 177, 177, 177, 177, 177, 177, 17	city, state, & zip)							
Barbara A	Acosta Sellars Mill Road			c. Employer's Name/Sp	ecific Field			
	on, NC 27217			Section of the sectio	Compared to the Compared Compared to the Compared Compare			
						e, Election S	um to Date	
						\$	•	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-k	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount	
	JPP	Check	Cont	ribution	10-01-2	2020	\$	50.00
							\$	
						***	\$	
3. Contr.	butor Informatio	n	П.	Add 🔃 Rei	nove		+ 1	
[P.J. 19]。在400年代起	ne, Mailing Address é	& Phone	7. 7. 07. 1 ₉ .	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comment	S .	
(include	city, state, & zip)							
	•		_	c. Employer's Name/Sp	ecific Field	1		
							engenaan sikittiigastiinee	
!						e. Election Si	ım to Date	T. Westerley in
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	799)	k, Amount	
							\$	
	·						\$	
							\$	
3. Contri	butor Informatio	n		Add 🔃 Rei	nove			
a. Full Nam	ie, Mailing Address &		F-11	b. Job Title/Profession		d, Comments		14.15 (2.6 ₉ 1)
(include	city, state, & zip)	to the second se						
				c. Employer's Name/Sp	ecific Field	2		
						e. Election Si	ım to Date	
						\$		<u> </u>
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y)		k. Amount	
	e		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	randi, pa programa (M. 1974), se programa (M. 1974).		###Approximation	\$	<u>a nagrapat dan disebelik, d</u>
	}						\$	Arras
							\$	
്വ അവം						\$	"	50.00
And AZ Colonia in the date of	only this Page	The state of the s				Ф		20.00
全国电影技术就会。255°C 28	of ALL CRO- must be on line 6 of L	·1210 FALGES Detailed Summary Page Ck	(O-1100)			\$		

Contributions from Individuals

Amendment

Yes

		m Individuals		Pg	of	0.1005:		Yes 🛛	No
		vidual contributions o and Fund if applicat		or contributions unde	r \$50 if form CR	O 1205 is no 2. ID Num			
	sley Campaign	anticonnectistifficat	ле)				mel-		
F 150 makeler-blommy box	Turn to the NEW Control Control Control Control Control		**************************************	To the second					TRY IN
CHOOL MICHIGANISM SERVING	ibutor Informatio ne, Mailing Address &	A District Annual Control of the Con		Add Rem b. Job Title/Profession	ove	d. Comment	<u>I aka asa ka </u> S		
(include	city, state, & zip)			200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	30 Att. 10 April 10 Att. 10 At				
Steven at 3312 Dot	nd Judy Carter			c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field				
	on, NC 27215			Stage Transfer Bird Mark Stage Control of the Stage Bird	er er server i Server et en Marie (de la Server et en		en qui i trappi i ca ci	stan ov enský tak tak terá	orani ni di
		•				e. Election S	um to Dat	e	
						\$	and a second and the	Contract of the second	X S. W. Koe
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		Gind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy		k. Amo		
	JPP	Check	Con	tribution	10-02-2	020.	\$	50	0.00
							\$		
						•	\$		
ELGINATED STATES OF THE STATES OF THE	ibutor Informațio	Contraction of the Contraction o		Add Rem	ove				
学 医自动 对抗 "五八字	ne, Mailing Address & city, state, & zip)	à Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	i (
		<u> Santana da Kalandara da Barana da </u>	25400 <u>0</u> 2466		200 200 Aug 200 Aug 20 Aug	<u>.</u>			
				c. Employer's Name/Spe	cific Field				
						e. Election Si	ım to Dat		1872 T
				•		\$			
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k. Amo	ınt	
			}				\$		
							\$		
							\$		
3.:Contri	butor Informatio	n		Add Rem	ove				
	ie, Mailing Address &	Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments			
(memoe	city, state, & zip)								
				c. Employer's Name/Spec	cific Field				÷
						e. Election Su	im to Date	•	
				٠		\$			
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k. Amoi	int	78.38 M
			, ,				\$	·	
							\$		
							\$		
	only this Page					\$	<u> </u>	50	.00
	of ALL CRO-	CALL THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.							
学说"特别"文章			(O-1100)			\$			ļ

	report expenditures		Pg ee for; operating expenses,	-	Amendment 2 Yes No candidate/political
	coordinated party ex				
CANADA SANCIAL CAMPER STATE AND AND SALES AND SALES	ull Name (and Fun	d if applicable)			2. ID Number
John P. Paisley,	The second secon				
Operating Ex			<i>RO-1310 forms for each ty</i> ididates/Political Committees		enus ordinated Party Expenditures
4. Pavee Inform			Add		
	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Na	Property Statement Control of the State	d. Comments
		ļ	c, Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
		İ	Siau	Iviumoipanty.	\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Bank Draft	О	07/15/2020	\$23.80	Check Printing
				\$	
(include city, state, d	ng Address & Phone & zip) nal Bank & Trust		b. Coordinated Committee Na	Remove 2	d. Comments
Danville, VA 24		[Federal	County:	
].	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			•		\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Bank Draft	0	08/31/2020	\$3.00	Monthly Paper Statement Fee
	 			\$.	·
4. Payee Inform a. Full Name, Mailir	ation ng Address & Phone		Add b. Coordinated Committee Na	Remove	d. Comments
	nal Bank & Trust				Monthly Paper Statement Fee
628 Main Street Danville, VA 24		<u> </u>	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal	County:	•
Danvine, VA 27	341		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j, Amount	k. Required Remarks
	Bank Draft	О	9/30/2020	\$3.00	

(This line goes in line	13a of Detailed Summary I	Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses)		\$ 1226.32	
(This line goes in line	13b of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Po	olitical Comm)	Ф 1220.32	
(This line goes in line	13c of Detailed Summary I	Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expen	iditures)		
7. Purpose Codes	(List-detailed expendi	ture code in (h.) above)			
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fundraising	D - To Anothe	r Candidate	
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment	G - Political Party	H* - Holding	Public Office Expen	ises
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Office Expenses	Q* - Donation	i to Legal Expense I	₹und
O* - Other					average and the second and the second are second as a second and a second and a second are second as a second
* Codes require de	tailed explanation in	required remarks field (k)			

\$

5. Total only this Page \$
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages

29.80

				Amendment	
Disbursements	Pg	2	of <u>2</u>	Yes	
					,

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political

committees and coordinated party expenditures. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) John P. Paisley, Jr. 3. Type of Disbursement (Please use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement.) Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures 4. Payee Information Add Remove b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Alamance Media Partners (Maverick Radio / WSML 95.1) c. Level Registered (Specify) 422 Huffman Mill Road Federal County: Suite #208 State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date Burlington, NC 27215 (336) 395-8122 h. Purpose Code k. Required Remarks f. Account Code g. Form of Payment i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount Radio 10/05/2020 \$569.52 Check Α Advertisements \$ 4. Pavee Information Remove b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WBAG Radio (1150 AM) P.O. Box 2450 c. Level Registered (Specify) Burlington, NC 27216 Federal County: (336) 226-1150 e. Election Sum to Date State Municipality: \$ f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Required Remarks j. Amount Radio \$627.00 Check Α 10/07/2020 Advertisements \$ 4. Pavee Information Add Remove b. Coordinated Committee Name a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date State h. Purpose Code f. Account Code g. Form of Payment i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) i. Amount k. Required Remarks \$ \$ 5. Total only this Page 1226.32 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above) B* - Printing C* - Fundraising A* - Media D - To Another Candidate E - Salaries F* - Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses I - Postage J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund O* - Other

Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

Loan Proceeds	•	D.,	1 of	1	Amendment Yes	No ·
	t proceeds from a loan and loan en	rg idorser's informatie	_	≛ i		
	ment must accompany each loan th					
	ame (and Fund if applicable)			ID Numb	er .	
John P. Paisley, Jr.		and the second s				
3. Lender Informatio	on 🔲	Add			Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Profess	sion		d. Comments	
(include city, state, & zi	· "你就是是我们,你们就要你们,我没有我们就们就说。" (1) 10 400.000 (1) 4.00 (1) 1.00 (1) 1.00 (1) 1.00 (1) 1.00 (1) 1.00 (1) 1.00	Attorney at Lav	v			
John P. Paisley, Jr.		1				
1104 E. Willowbrook	k Drive				e. Start Date (mm/d	d/yyyy)
Burlington, NC 27215		c. Employer's Nam		07/07/2020 f: End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
		Self-Employed				
					07/07/20	
g, Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Paymer	ıt	k. Amount	
0 %			Cash		\$ 100.00	
1. Full Name of Lending 1	est (notice)	W.XS.S.S.S.P.W.S.D.S.P.G.		m Lasn	Number	
1. Lan issue of Fenning 1	<u>iisatuuvii</u>			in a constant	1,411,01	
4. Endorsers/Makers	The people who guarantee th	e loan				
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	And the Secretary of the Control of	b. Job Title/Proi	Section 1	e Emple	yer's Name/Specific F	ield
(include city, state, & zi	r Grand Caracter (Marchael Caracter) en la branche de la recommendat de la companyación d	0.000 1100/110	(531011	C, asaupro	yet a vanc/speciale i	
Tireluic City, State, & 20						
	•					
•		d. Percentage	Professional Control	e. Amou	nt	The second of the second
		e State of the sta			and a market process of a stronger of the last of the ground of the stronger o	a programme de la composiçõe de la compo
]			%	\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Prof	fession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific F	ield
(include city, state, & zi	(p)					
		-				
						24012
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	nt .	
			%	\$	•	
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Prof	[ession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific F	ield
(include city, state, & zi	(p)				•	
		ente de mente, que estraço en tital en el Astral	Programme Action (Selection Control of Contr		en protestat est al architect più interest anni al light.	. nyanya sa ngamanga sakara
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	nt	190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St. 190 St
			%	\$	•	
					a St. Vo. Car. T	ai e e e e
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	医动脉切除 医囊肿病 医乳腺 网络一种一种一种小型的一种人工的经验中心产品	b. Job Title/Proi	ession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific F	leid of the
(include city, state, & zi		P694				
		1				
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	nt -	reconstitute of Agenta.
		- College			જા લમાં કુપ્રમાણી તો વ <u>ારણી ઉંક મહી</u>	<u> 1909. u 2016</u> 0
			%	\$		
5. Total of ALL C	RO-1410 Pages	l de la companya de l				
中心、財命所表記。所法にお客にお客では名は依然を記念。	ne 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100			\$		
(1 m) ant must be valua	n / of Demisea Difficulary Tuge UND-1100		weeks (ASS) (基本學的人們,實際學	25,873.0		

Amendment



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

ation a loan
20
2

Loan Proceeds Pg 1 of 1 Amendment Yes No

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

A. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) John P. Paisley, Jr.			2, 10 Nami	er ^{Dagg} ing and American
3. Lender Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	Add b. Job Title/Profess	ion		Remove d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip) John P. Paisley, Jr. 1104 E. Willowbrook Drive	Attorney at Lav	V		e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Burlington, NC 27215	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Self-Employed			10/06/2020 f: End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
				10/06/2020
g: Rate h: Security Pledged 0 %	i. Account Code	j, Form of Payn Check	ieat	#: Amount: \$ 250.00
4. Full Name of Lending Institution			m.Loan	Number
4: Endorsers/Makers (1916 people who guarantees a: Full Name, Malling Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	die Voor ; b. Job Titte/Profe	ession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
			e Amoni	
	d. Percentage	%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include xity, state, & zip)	b, Job Title/Profe	ssion	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
	d: Percentage		e. Amour	1
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title Profe	%	\$	ver's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percentage		c. Amoun	
a. Full Name; Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profe	% ssion	\$ c.Employ	er's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)				
	d. Percentage	%	e. Amoun	104
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages (This line must be online 9 of Decided Summary Page CRO-1110)	11		\$	



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

						
Name of committee to receive	re Ioan: John P. Paisley, Jr.					
Person or committee to make loan: John P. Paisley, Jr.						
• Date of loan to committee: 1						
	and account number (source):					
• Amount of loan: \$250.00						
Description (if in-kind loan):	Personal check as loan to campaign					
	sible for payment of loan (guarantors):					
	··· +					
Period of loan: Indefinite						
• Rate of interest of loan: 0%						
Security pledged for loan: N	one					
I, John P. Paisley, Jr. (Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information					
provided is complete, true, and act that has an outstanding balance to	ccurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan any source.					
Jan 1. Las	/ /0/19/2020 Date Signed					
Signature of Lender	Date Signed					
Themas Idas	10-19-2020					
Signature of Treasurer of Comm	nittee Date Signed Loan Proceeds Statement					